Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation
# dofaV 4P N<do9-A

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

006265

Requested By

Morningstar Quill

Date
2024-04-04

Pay Period
2024-03-23 / 2024-04-05

Start Date
2024-03-23

End Date
2024-04-05

Hours

Description Sat Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2024-03-23 | 2024-03-24

2024-03-25

2024-03-26

2024-03-27

2024-03-28

2024-03-29

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

S| 7.00

35.00

Week 2 2024-03-30 | 2024-03-31

2024-04-01

2024-04-02

2024-04-03

2024-04-04

2024-04-05

S| 7.00

7.00

14.00

Total

49.00

Deducted

2024-04-05 - 2024-04-05 / Leave of Absence
Appointment in Winnipeg.

attaches to another Leave For Request.

7.00

2024-04-03 - 2024-04-04 / Cultural Leave
Appointment in Winnipeg

14.00

Total

21.00

Total

70.00

Authorized Signature

Renzo Caron




