

## Employee Timesheets 006265

Requested By	Date		
Morningstar Quill	2024-04-04		
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date	
2024-03-23 / 2024-04-05	2024-03-23	2024-04-05	

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	-	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2024-03-23		2024-03-24		2024-03-25		2024-03-26		2024-03-27		2024-03-28		2024-03-29		25.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	s	7.00	35.00
Week 2	2024-03-30		2024-03-31 2		2024-04-01		2024-04-02		2024-04-03		2024-04-04		2024-04-05		1100
					S	7.00		7.00							14.00
Total								49.00							

Deducted	
2024-04-05 - 2024-04-05 / Leave of Absence Appointment in Winnipeg. attaches to another Leave For Request.	7.00
2024-04-03 - 2024-04-04 / Cultural Leave Appointment in Winnipeg	14.00
Total	21.00

70.00

Total

## Authorized Signature

Renzo Caron